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Product ListAbout Us

METRO MK1 1980-84, MK2 1984-95 & ROVER 100 1995 ONWARDS

40-05-00-5 MK1 Skin Sill 2 Door All Models L/H
40-05-00-6 MK1 Skin Sill 2 Door All Models R/H
40-05-01-1 2 Door Sill L/H
40-05-01-2 2 Door Sill R/H
40-05-58-1 MK1 Rear Wheel Arch 4 Door All Models L/H
40-05-58-2 MK1 Rear Wheel Arch 4 Door All Models R/H
40-05-59-1 MK1 Rear Wheel Arch All Models L/H
40-05-59-2 MK1 Only Rear Wheel Arch R/H
40-05-74-1 Front Floor Well L/H
40-05-74-2 Front Floor Well R/H
40-06-01-1 4 Door Sill L/H
40-06-01-2 4 Door Sill R/H
40-06-58-1 MK2/Rover 100 4 Door Wheel Arch L/H
40-06-58-2 MK2/Rover 100 4 Door Wheel Arch R/H
40-06-59-1 MK2/Rover 100 2 Door Rear Wheel Arch L/H
40-06-59-2 MK2/Rover 100 2 Door Rear Wheel Arch R/H
40-06-68-0 MK2 Rear Lower Panel
40-08-68-0 MK3/Rover 100 Rear Lower Panel

MINI MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONS

40-10-001 MK1 Centre Crossmember To 1970
40-10-002 MK2/3 Centre Crossmember 1970 ONW
40-10-003 MK1 Subframe Mounting Panel
40-10-004 MK2/3 Subframe Mounting Panel
40-10-006 Rear Subframe - Wet All Models
40-10-007 Rear Subframe - Dry To 91
40-10-007 PC Rear Subframe - Dry To 91 Powder Coated
40-10-008 Rear Subframe Dry 91 ONW
40-10-008 PC Rear Subframe Dry 91 ONW Powder Coated
40-10-09 12” Front Brake Cover (Complete) L/H
40-10-10 12” Front Brake Cover (Complete) R/H
40-10-11 Cooper S 10” Front Brake Cover (Complete)
40-10-12 Cooper S 10” Front Brake Cover (Complete)
40-10-00-1 MK1/2 Narrow Sills As Original To 1970 - L/H
40-10-00-2 MK1/2 Narrow Sills As Original To 1970 - R/H
40-10-01-1 MK1/2 Car Sill Extra Wide To 1970 - L/H
40-10-01-2 MK1/2 Car Sill Extra Wide To 1970 - R/H
40-10-04-0 MK1/2/3 Door Step Basic
40-10-04-1 MK2/3 Fully Pressed Door Step - L/H
40-10-04-2 MK2/3 Fully Pressed Door Step - R/H
40-10-05-1 MK1/2 Door Step + Part Side Panel To 1970 - L/H
40-10-05-2 MK1/2 Door Step + Part Side Panel To 1970 - R/H
40-10-06-1 MK1/2/3 Car Inner Sill Tailored All Models - L/H
40-10-06-2 MK1/2/3 Car Inner Sill Tailored All Models - R/H
40-10-06-3 MK1/2/3 Inner Sill To 1970 - L/H
40-10-06-4 MK1/2/3 Inner Sill To 1970 - R/H
40-10-11-1 MK1 Door Skin To 1970 - L/H
40-10-11-2 MK1 Door Skin To 1970 - R/H
40-10-11-3 MK1 Door Skin Aluminium - L/H
40-10-11-4 MK1 Door Skin Aluminium - R/H
40-10-13-1 MK1 Inner Door Bottom - L/H
40-10-13-2 MK1 Inner Door Bottom - R/H
40-10-20-0 MK1/2 Front Panel Upto 1976 Car
40-10-20-03 Bumper Mounting Panel
40-10-20-5 MK1/2 Front Number Plate Hanger
40-10-25-0 MK1/2/3 Headlight Mounting Ring All Models
40-10-25-3 MK1/2/3 Steel Headlamp Bowl 7” Diamater All Models
40-10-27-0 MK1/2/3 Slam Panel All Models To 1997
40-10-28-0 MK1/2/3 Bonnet No Chrome Strip Support All Models To 1997
40-10-28-1 MK1/2/3 Bonnet With Support For Chrome Strip All Models To 1997
40-10-28-2 MK1/2/3 Bonnet Moulding Support
40-10-28-5 MK1/2/3 Bonnet Outer Skin Unpainted All Models To 1997
40-10-28-5A Mini Competition Bonnet Skin with Louvres
40-10-28-5B Mini Competition Bonnet Skin with Louvres and Vent Holes
40-10-28-5C Mini Competition Bonnet Vent Hole Inserts (Set of 3)
40-10-31-1 MK1/2/3 Front Wing No Side Repeater Hole - L/H
40-10-31-2 MK1/2/3 Front Wing No Side Repeater Hole - R/H
40-10-31-3 MK2/3 Front Wing 11/85 Onw With Side Repeater Hole - L/H
40-10-31-4 MK2/3 Front Wing 11/85 Onw With Side Repeater Hole - R/H
40-10-31-5 MK3 Front Wing With Side Repeater Hole No Ant Hole - L/H
40-10-32-0 MK1/2/3 Full Scuttle Panel Under Windscreen
40-10-32-01 MK1/2/3 Upper Dash Rail
40-10-32-1 MK1/2/3 Under Windscreen Side Panel All Models - L/H
40-10-32-2 MK1/2/3 Under Windscreen Side Panel All Models - R/H
40-10-32-3 MK1/2/3 Half Scuttle All Models - L/H
40-10-32-4 MK1/2/3 Half Scuttle All Models - R/H
40-10-33-1 MK1/2/3 Under Scuttle Panel All Models - L/H
40-10-33-2 MK1/2/3 Under Scuttle Panel All Models - R/H
40-10-35-1 MK1/2 A Panel with Hinge Holes To 1970 - L/H
40-10-35-2 MK1/2 A Panel with Hinge Holes To 1970 - R/H

Magnum Car Panels was founded in 1970 with the object of supplying 
replacement car body panels to the aftermarket. Since that time the 
company has developed and manufactured more than eight hundred 
press tools, in excess of one hundred and fifty of these being for the 
classic Mini car, van, pickup and traveller.

The company takes pride in its ability to provide all Mini customers 
with a high quality product which is fit for purpose. During design, 
production, assembly and paint, the relevant departments are subject 
to a rigorous quality control system thereby ensuring complete 
satisfaction is achieved by the classic Mini enthusiast.

With over one hundred and fifty classic Mini panel tools and further 
planned for this year, all are manufactured using the latest three 
dimensional computer controlled milling technology. We feel sure we 
are able to satisfy the demand for classic Mini body panels throughout 
Europe, Australasia, Canada and the United States of America.

MAGNUM CAR PANELS LTD
Lawton Street
Rochdale
Lancashire
England
OL12 0LQ

Tel: +44(0)1706 359666
Fax: +44(0)1706 342704
Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk

www.magnumclassicminipanels.co.uk

MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI & METRO PANELSMAGNUM CLASSIC MINI & METRO PANELS

Magnum Classic Car Panels is now on facebook! From Ford, Mini, Mustang 
and Mercedes, be the first in the know with the latest news and up to date 
information on new panels in production.

The ultimate classic car builders facebook page.

Find us on facebook at
www.facebook.com/magnumclassiccarpanels



Tel: +44(0)1706 359666       Fax: +44(0)1706 342704       Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk       www.magnumclassicminipanels.co.uk 3

40-10-36-1 MK1 Panel Behind Door Jamb + 
 Lamp Switch Hole - L/H
40-10-36-2 MK1 Panel Behind Door Jamb + 
 Lamp Switch Hole - R/H
40-10-38-0 MK1 Bulkhead As Original
40-10-38-01 MK1 Lower Bulkhead to Floor
40-10-38-1 MK1/2 Inner Wing With Flutes - 1990 - L/H
40-10-38-2 MK2/3 Inner Wing 1970 Onw - R/H
40-10-38-3 MK3 Inner Wing With Large Hole 1990 Onw - L/H
40-10-38-4 MK1 Inner Wing - Pre 1970 - R/H
40-10-38-5 MK1/2/3 Radiator Cowl Inner Wing
40-10-38-6 MK1/2/3 Vent Panel For Radiator Cowl
40-10-38-7 MK1/2/3 Inner Front Wing Corner Repair - L/H
40-10-38-8 MK1/2/3 Inner Front Wing Corner Repair - R/H
40-10-38-9 MK1/2/3 Engine Stabiliser Bracket All Models
40-10-38-11 MK1 Front Subframe Support (Front Cross Member)
40-10-38-12 MK1/2/3 Heater Ears (Per Pair)
40-10-40-0 MK1/2/3 Front Seam Finisher All Models
40-10-40-1 MK1/2 Inner Hinge Panel To 1970 - L/H
40-10-40-2 MK1/2 Inner Hinge Panel To 1970 - R/H
40-10-51-5 MK1/2 Companion Box - L/H
40-10-51-6 MK1/2 Companion Box - R/H
40-10-51-7 MK1/2 Companion Box Repair Panel - L/H
40-10-51-8 MK1/2 Companion Box Repair Panel - R/H
40-10-51-9 MK1/2/3 Companion Box Close Panel L/H 
40-10-51-10 MK1/2/3 Companion Box Close Panel R/H
40-10-55-0 MK1/2/3 Rear Suspension Panel Middle Part
40-10-55-1 MK2/3 Inner Rear Wing Complete All Models - L/H
40-10-55-2 MK2/3 Inner Rear Wing Complete All Models - R/H
40-10-55-3 MK1/2/3 Rear Suspension Panel - L/H
40-10-55-4 MK1/2/3 Rear Suspension Panel - R/H
40-10-55-5 Mk1/2/3 Inner Rear Wheel Arch Top Section - L/H
40-10-55-6 Mk1/2/3 Inner Rear Wheel Arch Top Section - R/H
40-10-55-7 Mk1/2/3 Inner Rear Wheel Arch Stiffener - L/H
40-10-55-8 Mk1/2/3 Inner Rear Wheel Arch Stiffener - R/H
40-10-55-9  Mk1/2/3 Inner Rear Wheel Arch Stiffener To 

Bulkhead - L/H
40-10-55-10  Mk1/2/3 Inner Rear Wheel Arch Stiffener To 

Bulkhead - R/H
40-10-59-1 MK1/2 Rear Wheel Arch - L/H
40-10-59-2 MK1/2 Rear Wheel Arch - R/H
40-10-62-1 MK1/2/3 Inner Rear Corner Section All Models - L/H
40-10-62-2 MK1/2/3 Inner Rear Corner Section All Models - R/H
40-10-62-3 MK1/2/3 Inner Rear Corner Large - L/H
40-10-62-4 MK1/2/3 Inner Rear Corner Large - R/H
40-10-67-0 MK1/2/3 Boot Hinge Panel All Models
40-10-68-0 MK1/2/3 Rear Lower Valance All Models
40-10-68-1 MK2/3 Rear Lower Valance + Foglamp Fixings
40-10-69-0 MK1/2/3 Car Battery Box All Models
40-10-70-0 Boot Lid Open Frame Late MK1 to MK3
40-10-70-1 Boot Lid Closed Frame Late MK1 to MK3
40-10-70-2A MK1 Boot Lid Open Frame
40-10-70-3A MK1 Boot Lid Closed Frame
40-10-70-3 MK1/2/3 Rear Seam Finisher All Models - L/H
40-10-70-4 MK1/2/3 Rear Seam Finisher All Models - R/H
40-10-70-5 Grasstracker Boot Skin Late MK1 to MK3
40-10-70-6 MK1 Rear Number Plate Hanger
40-10-70-7 MK1/2/3 Rear Lower Corner Repair Panel - L/H
40-10-70-8 MK1/2/3 Rear Lower Corner Repair Panel - R/H
40-10-74-1 MK1/2/3 Front Floor Well All Models - 1992 - L/H
40-10-74-2 MK1/2/3 Front Floor Well All Models - 1992 - R/H
40-10-74-1A MK1/2/3 Front Floor Well (Restoration) - L/H
40-10-74-2A MK1/2/3 Front Floor Well (Restoration) - R/H
40-10-75-0F MK1 Full Floor
40-10-75-1A MK1 Saloon Half Floor L/H
40-10-75-2A MK1 Saloon Half Floor R/H
40-10-75-1 MK1/2 Half Floor To 1970 - L/H
40-10-75-2 MK1/2 Half Floor To 1970 - R/H
40-10-75-3 MK1/2 Half Floor Assembly To 1970 - L/H
40-10-75-4 MK1/2 Half Floor Assembly To 1970 - R/H
40-10-76-1 MK1/2/3 Car Rear Floor Well All Models - L/H
40-10-76-2 MK1/2/3 Car Rear Floor Well All Models - R/H
40-10-76-3 REFER TO 40-10-76-1
40-10-76-4 REFER TO 40-10-76-2
40-10-76-5 MK1/2/3 Rear Seat Corner - L/H
40-10-76-6 MK1/2/3 Rear Seat Corner - R/H
40-10-78-1 MK1/2/3 Jacking Point Support - L/H
40-10-78-2 MK1/2/3 Jacking Point Support - R/H
40-10-82-1 MK1/2/3 Car Subframe Mounting Panel All Models - L/H
40-10-82-2 MK1/2/3 Car Subframe Mounting Panel All Models - R/H
40-10-82-5 MK1 Subframe Radius Arm Cover - L/H
40-10-82-6 MK1 Subframe Radius Arm Cover - R/H
40-10-82-7 MK1/2/3 Pocket Filler Panel (Part) - L/H
40-10-82-8 MK1/2/3 Pocket Filler Panel (Part) - R/H
40-10-82-9 MK1/2/3 Pocket Filler Panel (Small) - L/H
40-10-82-10 MK1/2/3 Pocket Filler Panel (Small) - R/H
40-10-82-11 MK1/2/3 Pocket Filler Panel (Complete) - L/H

40-10-82-12 MK1/2/3 Pocket Filler Panel (Complete) - R/H
40-10-83-1 MK1/2/3 Subframe Bottom Repair Piece - L/H
40-10-83-2 MK1/2/3 Subframe Bottom Repair Piece - R/H
40-10-88-0 MK1/2/3 Boot Floor Rear Section
40-10-88-1 MK1/2/3 Side Boot Rear Floor All Models - L/H
40-10-88-2 MK1/2/3 Side Boot Rear Floor All Models - R/H
40-10-88-5 MK1/2/3 Fuel Tank Stand - L/H
40-10-88-6 MK1/2/3 Fuel Tank Stand - R/H
40-10-88-9 MK1/2/3 Spare Wheel Locator
40-10-90-0 MK1/2/3 Front Bumper Chrome
40-10-90-2 MK1/2/3 Black Bumper
40-10-90-3 MK1/2/3 Grey Bumper
40-10-90-5 MK1/2/3 Stainless Steel Bumper
40-10-98-3 Adaptor To Fit MK1 Rearlights To MK2/3 - L/H
40-10-98-4 Adaptor To Fit MK1 Rearlights To MK2/3 - R/H
40-10-99-0 Grille 8 Bar Internal Release
40-10-99-1 Grille 8 Bar External Release
40-10-99-2 Grille 11 Bar External Release
40-10-99-3 Top Grille Finish Strip Chrome
40-10-99-4 Side Corner Grille Chrome - L/H
40-10-99-5 Side Corner Grille Chrome - R/H
40-10-99-6 Grille 8 Bar Black External Release
40-10-99-7 Grille 11 Bar Internal Release

MINI VAN, TRAVELLER & PICKUP

40-11-003 Van/Traveller Rear Subframe Mounting Panel
40-11-008 Van/Estate Fuel Tank
40-11-00-1 MK1/2 Van/Traveller/Pickup Sill All - L/H
40-11-00-2 MK1/2 Van/Traveller/Pickup Sill All - R/H
40-11-05-1 Van/Pickup/Traveller Doorstep + Side Panel - L/H
40-11-05-2 Van/Pickup/Traveller Doorstep + Side Panel - R/H
40-11-06-1 MK1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Inner Sill All - L/H
40-11-06-2 MK1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Inner Sill All - R/H
40-11-15-1 Van/Traveller Rear Door Skin Below Window - L/H
40-11-15-2 Van/Traveller Rear Door Skin Below Window - R/H
40-11-17-1 Van/Traveller Inner Door Bottom - L/H
40-11-17-2 Van/Traveller Inner Door Bottom - R/H
40-11-51-3 Pickup Full Sill Side Assembly - L/H
40-11-51-4 Pickup Full Sill Side Assembly - R/H
40-11-60-1 Van/Pickup Upper Rear Lower Corner - L/H
40-11-60-2 Van/Pickup Upper Rear Lower Corner - R/H
40-11-62-1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Rear Panel Inner Corner - L/H
40-11-62-2 Van/Traveller/Pickup Rear Panel Inner Corner - R/H
40-11-65-0 Van/Traveller/Pickup Rear Lower Panel
40-11-65-1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Inner Rear Valance
40-11-67-0 Van/Traveller Rear Door Step
40-11-70-1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Rear Lower Side Panel - L/H
40-11-70-2 Van/Traveller/Pickup Rear Lower Side Panel - R/H
40-11-70-3 Van/Traveller/Pickup Below Tail Lamp - L/H
40-11-70-4 Van/Traveller/Pickup Below Tail Lamp - R/H
40-11-70-6 Van/Traveller Rear Rear Number Plate Hanger
40-11-70-7 Van/Traveller Rear Rear Number Plate Bracket
40-11-70-9 Van/Traveller Rear Corner Seam Cover
40-11-75-0 Van/Traveller/Pickup Rear Seam Cover Under Doors
40-11-75-0F MK1 Van/Estate Full Floor
40-11-75-1 MK1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Half Floor - L/H
40-11-75-2 MK1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Half Floor - R/H
40-11-75-3 MK1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Half Floor Assembly - L/H
40-11-75-4 MK1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Half Floor Assembly - R/H
40-11-76-1 Van/Estate Rear Floor - L/H
40-11-76-2 Van/Estate Rear Floor - R/H
40-11-80-01 MK1 Van/Estate Roof
40-11-80-03V MK1/2/3 Van/Saloon Roof Vent & Fitting Kit
40-11-82-1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Subframe Mounting Panel - L/H
40-11-82-2 Van/Traveller/Pickup Subframe Mounting Panel - R/H
40-11-99-0 Van Steel Grille

MINI MK3 SALOON

40-12-00-1 MK3 Saloon Outer Sill 1970 on - L/H
40-12-00-2 MK3 Saloon Outer Sill 1970 on - R/H
40-12-00-3 MK3 Sills As Original 1970 on - L/H
40-12-00-4 MK3 Sills As Original 1970 on - R/H
40-12-01-1 MK3 Saloon Outer Sill Extra Wide All Models 1970 on
40-12-01-2 MK3 Saloon Outer Sill Extra Wide All Models 1970 on
40-12-04-1  MK3 Panel Between Door Frame + Rear Wheel 

Arch - L/H
40-12-04-2  MK3 Panel Between Door Frame + Rear Wheel 

Arch - R/H
40-12-05-1 MK3 Door Step + Part Side Panel - L/H
40-12-05-2 MK3 Door Step + Part Side Panel - R/H
40-12-06-3 MK3 Inner Sill 1970-00 - L/H
40-12-06-4 MK3 Inner Sill 1970-00 - R/H
40-12-11-0 MK3 Window Regulator Channels / Window Kit

40-12-11-1 MK3 Door Skin With Upper Support Panel - L/H
40-12-11-2 MK3 Door Skin With Upper Support Panel - R/H
40-12-11-3 MK3 Front Door Skin in Aluminium - L/H
40-12-11-4 MK3 Front Door Skin in Aluminium - R/H
40-12-11-5 MK3 Door Skin No Top Support Rail (Grasstrack) - L/H
40-12-11-6 MK3 Door Skin No Top Support Rail (Grasstrack) - R/H
40-12-11-7 MK3 Window Regulator Channel (ALA 5747) - L/H
40-12-11-8 MK3 Window Regulator Channel (ALA 5746) - R/H
40-12-12-1 MK3 Outer Door Bottom - L/H
40-12-12-2 MK3 Outer Door Bottom - R/H
40-12-13-1 MK3 Inner Door Bottom - L/H
40-12-13-2 MK3 Inner Door Bottom - R/H
40-12-13-3 MK3 Bottom Inner Door Frame - L/H
40-12-13-4 MK3 Bottom Inner Door Frame - R/H
40-12-20-0 MK3 Front Panel 1976 - 97
40-12-20-1 MK3 (Rover) Front Panel 1997 On
40-12-20-4  MK3 Front Panel No Bumper Fixing Strip 

(Grasstrack)
40-12-20-5 MK3 Front Panel Outer Skin Only
40-12-20-04 Rover Mini Front Panel Centre Strut 1997 On
40-12-27-0 Rover Mini Slam Panel 1997 On
40-12-28-0 MK3 Bonnet 1997-00
40-12-35-1 MK3 Apex Panel 1970 On - L/H
40-12-35-2 MK3 Apex Panel 1970 On - R/H
40-12-35-1A Mini Competition A Panel with Louvres L/H
40-12-36-1 MK3 Panel Behind Door Jamb - L/H
40-12-36-2 MK3 Panel Behind Door Jamb - R/H
40-12-36-3 MK1/2/3 Front Inner Wing Rear Section 
 All Models - L/H
40-12-36-4 MK1/2/3 Front Inner Wing Rear Section 
 All Models - R/H
40-12-40-1 MK3 Inner Door Jamb 1970 On - L/H
40-12-40-2 MK3 Inner Door Jamb 1970 On - R/H
40-12-40-3  MK3 Inner Door Jamb with Check Strap Bracket 

1970 On - L/H
40-12-40-4  MK3 Inner Door Jamb with Check Strap Bracket 

1970 On - R/H
40-12-40-5 MK3 Door Jamb + Part Door Step - L/H
40-12-40-6 MK3 Door Jamb + Part Door Step - R/H
40-12-51-1 MK3 Rear Side Panel 1970 On - L/H
40-12-51-2 MK3 Rear Side Panel 1970 On - R/H
40-12-59-1 MK3 Rear Wheel Arch 1970 On - L/H
40-12-59-2 MK3 Rear Wheel Arch 1970 On - R/H
40-12-60-1 MK3 Side Rear Lower Corner 1970 On - L/H
40-12-60-2 MK3 Side Rear Lower Corner 1970 On - R/H
40-12-75-1 MK3 Half Floor 1974 to 1992 - L/H
40-12-75-2 MK3 Half Floor 1974 to 1992 - R/H
40-12-75-3 MK3 Half Floor Assembly 1974 to 1992 - L/H
40-12-75-4 MK3 Half Floor Assembly 1974 to 1992 - R/H
40-12-76-3 MK 2/3 Rear Floor To 1992 - L/H
40-12-76-4 MK 2/3 Rear Floor To 1992 - R/H
40-14-74-1 MK3 Front Floor Well Injection Model 1992 On - L/H
40-14-74-2 MK3 Front Floor Well Injection Model 1992 On - R/H
40-14-75-1 MK4/5 Half Floor Injection 1992 on - L/H
40-14-75-2 MK4/5 Half Floor Injection 1992 on - R/H
40-14-75-3 MK4/5 Half Floor Injection Assembly 1992 on - L/H
40-14-75-4 MK4/5 Half Floor Injection Assembly 1992 on - R/H
40-14-76-1 MK4/5 Rear Floor Well Injection Model 1992 On - L/H
40-14-76-2 MK4/5 Rear Floor Well Injection Model 1992 On - R/H

MINI MK3 VAN & ESTATE

40-13-00-1 MK3 Clubman Estate Sill As Original 1974 on - L/H
40-13-00-2 MK3 Clubman Estate Sill As Original 1974 on - R/H
40-13-01-1 Clubman Estate Extra Wide Sill 1974 on - L/H
40-13-01-2 Clubman Estate Extra Wide Sill 1974 on - R/H
40-13-05-1 Clubman Estate Door Step + Part Side Panel - L/H
40-13-05-2 Clubman Estate Door Step + Part Side Panel - R/H
40-13-06-1 Clubman Estate Inner Sill 1974 on - L/H
40-13-06-2 Clubman Estate Inner Sill 1974 on - R/H
40-13-24-1 Clubman Estate Headlamp Backing Panel - L/H
40-13-24-2 Clubman Estate Headlamp Backing Panel - R/H
40-13-27-0 Clubman Slam Panel
40-13-75-1 Mini Clubman Estate Half Floor 1974 on - L/H
40-13-75-2 Mini Clubman Estate Half Floor 1974 on - R/H
40-13-75-3 Clubman Estate Half Floor Assembly 1974 on - L/H
40-13-75-4 Clubman Estate Half Floor Assembly 1974 on - R/H

MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI & METRO PANELS
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MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONSMAGNUM CLASSIC METRO PANELS - MK1, MK2 & ROVER 100 1995 ONWARDS

40-06-68-0 MK2 Rear Lower Panel 40-08-68-0 MK3/Rover 100 Rear Lower Panel

40-05-00-5 MK1 Skin Sill 2 Door All Models L/H

40-05-00-6 MK1 Skin Sill 2 Door All Models R/H

40-05-01-1 2 Door Sill L/H

40-05-01-2 2 Door Sill R/H

40-05-59-1 MK1 Rear Wheel Arch All Models L/H

40-05-59-2 MK1 Only Rear Wheel Arch R/H

40-05-58-1 MK1 Rear Wheel Arch 4 Door All Models L/H

40-05-58-2 MK1 Rear Wheel Arch 4 Door All Models R/H

40-05-74-1 Front Floor Well L/H

40-05-74-2 Front Floor Well R/H

40-06-58-1 MK2/Rover 100 4 Door Wheel Arch L/H

40-06-58-2 MK2/Rover 100 4 Door Wheel Arch R/H

40-06-59-1 MK2/Rover 100 2 Door Rear Wheel Arch L/H

40-06-59-2 MK2/Rover 100 2 Door Rear Wheel Arch R/H

40-06-01-1 4 Door Sill L/H

40-06-01-2 4 Door Sill R/H
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MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONSMAGNUM CLASSIC METRO PANELS - MK1, MK2 & ROVER 100 1995 ONWARDS

40-10-001 MK1 Centre Crossmember To 1970

40-10-003 MK1 Subframe Mounting Panel 40-10-004 MK2/3 Subframe Mounting Panel

40-10-002 MK2/3 Centre Crossmember 1970 ONW

40-10-006 Rear Subframe - Wet All Models

40-10-007 Rear Subframe - Dry To 91

40-10-007 PC Rear Subframe - Dry To 91 Powder Coated

40-10-09 12” Front Brake Cover (Complete) L/H

40-10-10 12” Front Brake Cover (Complete) R/H

40-10-008 Rear Subframe Dry 91 ONW

40-10-008 PC Rear Subframe Dry 91 ONW Powder Coated

40-10-11 Cooper S 10” Front Brake Cover (Complete)

40-10-12 Cooper S 10” Front Brake Cover (Complete)

40-10-00-1 MK1/2 Narrow Sills As Original To 1970 - L/H

40-10-00-2 MK1/2 Narrow Sills As Original To 1970 - R/H

40-10-01-1 MK1/2 Car Sill Extra Wide To 1970 - L/H

40-10-01-2 MK1/2 Car Sill Extra Wide To 1970 - R/H
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MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONSMAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONS

40-10-20-0 MK1/2 Front Panel Upto 1976 Car 40-10-20-03 Bumper Mounting Panel

40-10-06-1 MK1/2/3 Car Inner Sill Tailored All Models - L/H

40-10-06-2 MK1/2/3 Car Inner Sill Tailored All Models - R/H

40-10-06-3 MK1/2/3 Inner Sill To 1970 - L/H

40-10-06-4 MK1/2/3 Inner Sill To 1970 - R/H

40-10-11-1 MK1 Door Skin To 1970 - L/H

40-10-11-2 MK1 Door Skin To 1970 - R/H

40-10-11-3 MK1 Door Skin Aluminium - L/H

40-10-11-4 MK1 Door Skin Aluminium - R/H

40-10-13-1 MK1 Inner Door Bottom - L/H

40-10-13-2 MK1 Inner Door Bottom - R/H

40-10-05-1 MK1/2 Door Step + Part Side Panel To 1970 - L/H

40-10-05-2 MK1/2 Door Step + Part Side Panel To 1970 - R/H

40-10-04-0 MK1/2/3 Door Step Basic 40-10-04-1 MK2/3 Fully Pressed Door Step - L/H

40-10-04-2 MK2/3 Fully Pressed Door Step - R/H
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40-10-25-0 MK1/2/3 Headlight Mounting Ring All Models

40-10-25-3 MK1/2/3 Steel Headlamp Bowl 7” Diamater All Models 40-10-27-0 MK1/2/3 Slam Panel All Models To 1997

40-10-28-0 MK1/2/3 Bonnet No Chrome Strip Support All Models To 1997 40-10-28-1 MK1/2/3 Bonnet With Support For Chrome Strip All Models To 1997

40-10-28-2 MK1/2/3 Bonnet Moulding Support

MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONSMAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONS

40-10-20-5 MK1/2 Front Number Plate Hanger

40-10-28-5A Mini Competition Bonnet Skin with Louvres

40-10-28-5 MK1/2/3 Bonnet Outer Skin Unpainted All Models To 1997

40-10-28-5B  Mini Competition Bonnet Skin with Louvres & Vent Holes 

(40-10-28-5C not included)
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MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONSMAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONS

40-10-35-1 MK1/2 A Panel with Hinge Holes To 1970 - L/H

40-10-35-2 MK1/2 A Panel with Hinge Holes To 1970 - R/H

40-10-31-3 MK2/3 Front Wing 11/85 Onw With Side Repeater Hole - L/H

40-10-31-4 MK2/3 Front Wing 11/85 Onw With Side Repeater Hole - R/H

40-10-31-5 MK3 Front Wing With Side Repeater Hole No Ant Hole - L/H

40-10-32-0 MK1/2/3 Full Scuttle Panel Under Windscreen

40-10-32-3 MK1/2/3 Half Scuttle All Models - L/H

40-10-32-4 MK1/2/3 Half Scuttle All Models - R/H

40-10-33-1 MK1/2/3 Under Scuttle Panel All Models - L/H

40-10-33-2 MK1/2/3 Under Scuttle Panel All Models - R/H

40-10-32-1 MK1/2/3 Under Windscreen Side Panel All Models - L/H

40-10-32-2 MK1/2/3 Under Windscreen Side Panel All Models - R/H

40-10-32-01 MK1/2/3 Upper Dash Rail

40-10-31-1 MK1/2/3 Front Wing No Side Repeater Hole - L/H

40-10-31-2 MK1/2/3 Front Wing No Side Repeater Hole - R/H

40-10-28-5C Mini Competition Bonnet Vent Hole Inserts (Set of 3)
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40-10-38-3 MK3 Inner Wing With Large Hole 1990 Onw - L/H

40-10-38-4 MK1 Inner Wing - Pre 1970 - R/H

40-10-38-2 MK2/3 Inner Wing 1970 Onw - R/H

40-10-38-1 MK1/2 Inner Wing With Flutes - 1990 - L/H

40-10-38-0 MK1 Bulkhead As Original

40-10-38-01 MK1 Lower Bulkhead to Floor

MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONSMAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONS

40-10-36-1 MK1 Panel Behind Door Jamb + Lamp Switch Hole - L/H

40-10-36-2 MK1 Panel Behind Door Jamb + Lamb Switch Hole - R/H

40-10-38-5 MK1/2/3 Radiator Cowl Inner Wing

40-10-38-6 MK1/2/3 Vent Panel For Radiator Cowl 40-10-38-7 MK1/2/3 Inner Front Wing Corner Repair - L/H

40-10-38-8 MK1/2/3 Inner Front Wing Corner Repair - R/H
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MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONSMAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONS

40-10-40-0 MK1/2/3 Front Seam Finisher All Models

40-10-40-1 MK1/2 Inner Hinge Panel To 1970 - L/H

40-10-40-2 MK1/2 Inner Hinge Panel To 1970 - R/H

40-10-51-5 MK1/2 Companion Box - L/H

40-10-51-6 MK1/2 Companion Box - R/H

40-10-55-1 MK2/3 Inner Rear Wing Complete All Models - L/H

40-10-55-2 MK2/3 Inner Rear Wing Complete All Models - R/H

40-10-55-0 MK1/2/3 Rear Suspension Panel Middle Part

40-10-51-7 MK1/2 Companion Box Repair Panel - L/H

40-10-51-8 MK1/2 Companion Box Repair Panel - R/H

40-10-51-9 MK1/2/3 Companion Box Close Panel L/H

40-10-51-10 MK1/2/3 Companion Box Close Panel R/H

40-10-38-12 MK1/2/3 Heater Ears (Per Pair)

40-10-38-11 MK1 Front Subframe Support (Front Cross Member)40-10-38-9 MK1/2/3 Engine Stabiliser Bracket All Models
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40-10-55-7 Mk1/2/3 Inner Rear Wheel Arch Stiffener - L/H

40-10-55-8 Mk1/2/3 Inner Rear Wheel Arch Stiffener - R/H

40-10-55-9 Mk1/2/3 Inner Rear Wheel Arch Stiffener To Bulkhead - L/H

40-10-55-10 Mk1/2/3 Inner Rear Wheel Arch Stiffener To Bulkhead - R/H

40-10-59-1 MK1/2 Rear Wheel Arch - L/H

40-10-59-2 MK1/2 Rear Wheel Arch - R/H

40-10-68-0 MK1/2/3 Rear Lower Valance All Models

40-10-67-0 MK1/2/3 Boot Hinge Panel All Models40-10-62-3 MK1/2/3 Inner Rear Corner Large - L/H

40-10-62-4 MK1/2/3 Inner Rear Corner Large - R/H

40-10-62-1 MK1/2/3 Inner Rear Corner Section All Models - L/H

40-10-62-2 MK1/2/3 Inner Rear Corner Section All Models - R/H

MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONSMAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONS

40-10-55-5 Mk1/2/3 Inner Rear Wheel Arch Top Section - L/H

40-10-55-6 Mk1/2/3 Inner Rear Wheel Arch Top Section - R/H

40-10-55-3 MK1/2/3 Rear Suspension Panel - L/H

40-10-55-4 MK1/2/3 Rear Suspension Panel - R/H

40-10-68-1 MK2/3 Rear Lower Valance + Foglamp Fixings
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MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONSMAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONS

40-10-70-3A MK1 Boot Lid Closed Frame

40-10-70-5 Grasstracker Boot Skin Late MK1 to MK3

40-10-70-3 MK1/2/3 Rear Seam Finisher All Models - L/H

40-10-70-4 MK1/2/3 Rear Seam Finisher All Models - R/H

40-10-74-1 MK1/2/3 Front Floor Well All Models - 1992 - L/H

40-10-74-2 MK1/2/3 Front Floor Well All Models - 1992 - R/H

40-10-70-6 MK1 Rear Number Plate Hanger

40-10-70-7 MK1/2/3 Rear Lower Corner Repair Panel - L/H

40-10-70-8 MK1/2/3 Rear Lower Corner Repair Panel - R/H

40-10-70-2A MK1 Boot Lid Open Frame40-10-70-1 Boot Lid Closed Frame Late MK1 to MK3

40-10-70-0 Boot Lid Open Frame Late MK1 to MK340-10-69-0 MK1/2/3 Car Battery Box All Models
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40-10-76-3 REFER TO 40-10-76-1

40-10-76-4 REFER TO 40-10-76-2

40-10-76-5 MK1/2/3 Rear Seat Corner - L/H

40-10-76-6 MK1/2/3 Rear Seat Corner - R/H

40-10-78-1 MK1/2/3 Jacking Point Support - L/H

40-10-78-2 MK1/2/3 Jacking Point Support - R/H

MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONSMAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONS

40-10-76-1 MK1/2/3 Car Rear Floor Well All Models - L/H

40-10-76-2 MK1/2/3 Car Rear Floor Well All Models - R/H

40-10-75-3 MK1/2 Half Floor Assembly To 1970 - L/H

40-10-75-4 MK1/2 Half Floor Assembly To 1970 - R/H

40-10-75-1 MK1/2 Half Floor To 1970 - L/H

40-10-75-2 MK1/2 Half Floor To 1970 - R/H

40-10-75-1A MK1 Saloon Half Floor L/H

40-10-75-2A MK1 Saloon Half Floor R/H

40-10-74-1A MK1/2/3 Front Floor Well (Restoration) - L/H

40-10-74-2A MK1/2/3 Front Floor Well (Restoration) - R/H 40-10-75-0F MK1 Full Floor

40-10-82-1 MK1/2/3 Car Subframe Mounting Panel All Models - L/H

40-10-82-2 MK1/2/3 Car Subframe Mounting Panel All Models - R/H
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MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONSMAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONS

40-10-83-1 MK1/2/3 Subframe Bottom Repair Piece - L/H

40-10-83-2 MK1/2/3 Subframe Bottom Repair Piece - R/H

40-10-88-1 MK1/2/3 Side Boot Rear Floor All Models - L/H

40-10-88-2 MK1/2/3 Side Boot Rear Floor All Models - R/H

40-10-88-0 MK1/2/3 Boot Floor Rear Section

40-10-88-5 MK1/2/3 Fuel Tank Stand - L/H

40-10-88-6 MK1/2/3 Fuel Tank Stand - R/H

40-10-88-9 MK1/2/3 Spare Wheel Locator 40-10-90-0 MK1/2/3 Front Bumper Chrome

40-10-82-11 MK1/2/3 Pocket Filler Panel (Complete) - L/H

40-10-82-12 MK1/2/3 Pocket Filler Panel (Complete) - R/H

40-10-82-9 MK1/2/3 Pocket Filler Panel (Small) - L/H

40-10-82-10 MK1/2/3 Pocket Filler Panel (Small) - R/H

40-10-82-7 MK1/2/3 Pocket Filler Panel (Part) - L/H

40-10-82-8 MK1/2/3 Pocket Filler Panel (Part) - R/H

40-10-82-5 MK1 Subframe Radius Arm Cover - L/H

40-10-82-6 MK1 Subframe Radius Arm Cover - R/H
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40-10-99-4 Side Corner Grille Chrome - L/H

40-10-99-5 Side Corner Grille Chrome - R/H

MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONSMAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONS

40-10-99-3 Top Grille Finish Strip Chrome40-10-99-2 Grille 11 Bar External Release

40-10-99-1 Grille 8 Bar External Release40-10-99-0 Grille 8 Bar Internal Release

40-10-98-3 Adaptor To Fit MK1 Rearlights To MK2/3 - L/H

40-10-98-4 Adaptor To Fit MK1 Rearlights To MK2/3 - R/H

40-10-90-5 MK1/2/3 Stainless Steel Bumper

40-10-90-3 MK1/2/3 Grey Bumper40-10-90-2 MK1/2/3 Black Bumper

40-10-99-6 Grille 8 Bar Black External Release



Tel: +44(0)1706 359666       Fax: +44(0)1706 342704       Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk       www.magnumclassicminipanels.co.uk16

MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONS

40-10-99-7 Grille 11 Bar Internal Release

MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - VAN, TRAVELLER & PICKUP
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MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK1, MK2 & MK3 SALOONS MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - VAN, TRAVELLER & PICKUP

40-11-003 Van/Traveller Rear Subframe Mounting Panel 40-11-008 Van/Estate Fuel Tank

40-11-05-1 Van/Pickup/Traveller Doorstep + Side Panel - L/H

40-11-05-2 Van/Pickup/Traveller Doorstep + Side Panel - R/H

40-11-15-1 Van/Traveller Rear Door Skin Below Window - L/H

40-11-15-2 Van/Traveller Rear Door Skin Below Window - R/H

40-11-17-1 Van/Traveller Inner Door Bottom - L/H

40-11-17-2 Van/Traveller Inner Door Bottom - R/H

40-11-51-3 Pickup Full Sill Side Assembly - L/H

40-11-51-4 Pickup Full Sill Side Assembly - R/H

40-11-06-1 MK1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Inner Sill All - L/H

40-11-06-2 MK1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Inner Sill All - R/H

40-11-00-1 MK1/2 Van/Traveller/Pickup Sill All - L/H

40-11-00-2 MK1/2 Van/Traveller/Pickup Sill All - R/H

40-11-60-1 Van/Pickup Upper Rear Lower Corner - L/H

40-11-60-2 Van/Pickup Upper Rear Lower Corner - R/H

40-11-62-1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Rear Panel Inner Corner - L/H

40-11-62-2 Van/Traveller/Pickup Rear Panel Inner Corner - R/H
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MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - VAN, TRAVELLER & PICKUP

40-11-67-0 Van/Traveller Rear Door Step

40-11-65-1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Inner Rear Valance

40-11-70-1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Rear Lower Side Panel - L/H

40-11-70-2 Van/Traveller/Pickup Rear Lower Side Panel - R/H

40-11-75-0 Van/Traveller/Pickup Rear Seam Cover Under Doors 40-11-75-0F MK1 Van/Estate Full Floor

40-11-70-3 Van/Traveller/Pickup Below Tail Lamp - L/H

40-11-70-4 Van/Traveller/Pickup Below Tail Lamp - R/H

40-11-70-6 Van/Traveller Rear Rear Number Plate Hanger 

40-11-70-7 Van/Traveller Rear Rear Number Plate Bracket 40-11-70-9 Van/Traveller Rear Corner Seam Cover 

40-11-65-0 Van/Traveller/Pickup Rear Lower Panel

MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - VAN, TRAVELLER & PICKUP
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MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - VAN, TRAVELLER & PICKUP

40-11-75-3 MK1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Half Floor Assembly - L/H

40-11-75-4 MK1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Half Floor Assembly - R/H

40-11-76-1 Van/Estate Rear Floor - L/H

40-11-76-2 Van/Estate Rear Floor - R/H

40-11-82-1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Subframe Mounting Panel - L/H

40-11-82-2 Van/Traveller/Pickup Subframe Mounting Panel - R/H

40-11-99-0 Van Steel Grille

40-11-80-03V MK1/2/3 Van/Saloon Roof Vent & Fitting Kit

40-11-75-1 MK1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Half Floor - L/H

40-11-75-2 MK1 Van/Traveller/Pickup Half Floor - R/H

40-11-80-01 MK1 Van/Estate Roof

MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - VAN, TRAVELLER & PICKUP
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MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK3 SALOON

40-12-00-3 MK3 Sills As Original 1970 on - L/H

40-12-00-4 MK3 Sills As Original 1970 on - R/H

40-12-00-1 MK3 Saloon Outer Sill 1970 on - L/H

40-12-00-2 MK3 Saloon Outer Sill 1970 on - R/H

40-12-01-1 MK3 Saloon Outer Sill Extra Wide All Models 1970 on

40-12-01-2 MK3 Saloon Outer Sill Extra Wide All Models 1970 on

40-12-04-1 MK3 Panel Between Door Frame + Rear Wheel Arch - L/H

40-12-04-2 MK3 Panel Between Door Frame + Rear Wheel Arch - R/H

40-12-05-1 MK3 Door Step + Part Side Panel - L/H

40-12-05-2 MK3 Door Step + Part Side Panel - R/H

40-12-06-3 MK3 Inner Sill 1970-00 - L/H

40-12-06-4 MK3 Inner Sill 1970-00 - R/H

40-12-11-0 MK3 Window Regulator Channels / Window Kit 40-12-11-1 MK3 Door Skin With Upper Support Panel - L/H

40-12-11-2 MK3 Door Skin With Upper Support Panel - R/H

40-12-11-5 MK3 Door Skin No Top Support Rail (Grasstrack) - L/H

40-12-11-6 MK3 Door Skin No Top Support Rail (Grasstrack) - R/H

40-12-11-3 MK3 Front Door Skin in Aluminium - L/H

40-12-11-4 MK3 Front Door Skin in Aluminium - R/H

MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK3 SALOON
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MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK3 SALOON

40-12-12-1 MK3 Outer Door Bottom - L/H

40-12-12-2 MK3 Outer Door Bottom - R/H

40-12-11-7 MK3 Window Regulator Channel (ALA 5747) - L/H

40-12-11-8 MK3 Window Regulator Channel (ALA 5746) - R/H

40-12-13-1 MK3 Inner Door Bottom - L/H

40-12-13-2 MK3 Inner Door Bottom - R/H

40-12-13-3 MK3 Bottom Inner Door Frame - L/H

40-12-13-4 MK3 Bottom Inner Door Frame - R/H

40-12-20-5 MK3 Front Panel Outer Skin Only

40-12-27-0 Rover Mini Slam Panel 1997 On40-12-20-04 Rover Mini Front Panel Centre Strut 1997 On

40-12-20-4 MK3 Front Panel No Bumper Fixing Strip (Grasstrack)

40-12-20-1 MK3 (Rover) Front Panel 1997 On40-12-20-0 MK3 Front Panel 1976 - 97

MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK3 SALOON
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MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK3 SALOON MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK3 SALOON

40-12-35-1 MK3 Apex Panel 1970 On - L/H

40-12-35-2 MK3 Apex Panel 1970 On - R/H

40-12-35-1A Mini Competition A Panel with Louvres L/H

40-12-28-0 MK3 Bonnet 1997-00

40-12-36-1 MK3 Panel Behind Door Jamb - L/H

40-12-36-2 MK3 Panel Behind Door Jamb - R/H

40-12-36-3 MK1/2/3 Front Inner Wing Rear Section All Models - L/H

40-12-36-4 MK1/2/3 Front Inner Wing Rear Section All Models - R/H

40-12-40-1 MK3 Inner Door Jamb 1970 On - L/H

40-12-40-2 MK3 Inner Door Jamb 1970 On - R/H

40-12-40-3 MK3 Inner Door Jamb with Check Strap Bracket 1970 On - L/H

40-12-40-4 MK3 Inner Door Jamb with Check Strap Bracket 1970 On - R/H

40-12-40-5 MK3 Door Jamb + Part Door Step - L/H

40-12-40-6 MK3 Door Jamb + Part Door Step - R/H

40-12-51-1 MK3 Rear Side Panel 1970 On - L/H

40-12-51-2 MK3 Rear Side Panel 1970 On - R/H

40-12-59-1 MK3 Rear Wheel Arch 1970 On - L/H

40-12-59-2 MK3 Rear Wheel Arch 1970 On - R/H
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MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK3 SALOON MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK3 SALOON

40-12-60-1 MK3 Side Rear Lower Corner 1970 On - L/H

40-12-60-2 MK3 Side Rear Lower Corner 1970 On - R/H

40-12-75-1 MK3 Half Floor 1974 to 1992 - L/H

40-12-75-2 MK3 Half Floor 1974 to 1992 - R/H

40-12-75-3 MK3 Half Floor Assembly 1974 to 1992 - L/H

40-12-75-4 MK3 Half Floor Assembly 1974 to 1992 - R/H

40-12-76-3 MK 2/3 Rear Floor To 1992 - L/H

40-12-76-4 MK 2/3 Rear Floor To 1992 - R/H

40-14-74-1 MK3 Front Floor Well Injection Model 1992 On - L/H

40-14-74-2 MK3 Front Floor Well Injection Model 1992 On - R/H

40-14-76-1 MK4/5 Rear Floor Well Injection Model 1992 On - L/H

40-14-76-2 MK4/5 Rear Floor Well Injection Model 1992 On - R/H

40-14-75-3 MK4/5 Half Floor Injection Assembly 1992 on - L/H

40-14-75-4 MK4/5 Half Floor Injection Assembly 1992 on - R/H

40-14-75-1 MK4/5 Half Floor Injection 1992 on - L/H

40-14-75-2 MK4/5 Half Floor Injection 1992 on - R/H
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MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI PANELS - MK3 VAN & ESTATE MAGNUM CLASSIC MINI & METRO PANELS

40-13-06-1 Clubman Estate Inner Sill 1974 on - L/H

40-13-06-2 Clubman Estate Inner Sill 1974 on - R/H

40-13-75-3 Clubman Estate Half Floor Assembly 1974 on - L/H

40-13-75-4 Clubman Estate Half Floor Assembly 1974 on - R/H

40-13-24-1 Clubman Estate Headlamp Backing Panel - L/H

40-13-24-2 Clubman Estate Headlamp Backing Panel - R/H

40-13-27-0 Clubman Slam Panel

40-13-75-1 Mini Clubman Estate Half Floor 1974 on - L/H

40-13-75-2 Mini Clubman Estate Half Floor 1974 on - R/H

40-13-05-1 Clubman Estate Door Step + Part Side Panel - L/H

40-13-05-2 Clubman Estate Door Step + Part Side Panel - R/H

40-13-00-1 MK3 Clubman Estate Sill As Original 1974 on - L/H

40-13-00-2 MK3 Clubman Estate Sill As Original 1974 on - R/H

40-13-01-1 Clubman Estate Extra Wide Sill 1974 on - L/H

40-13-01-2 Clubman Estate Extra Wide Sill 1974 on - R/H
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MAGNUM CAR PANELS LTD
Lawton Street    Rochdale    Lancashire    England    OL12 0LQ

Tel: +44(0)1706 359666    Fax: +44(0)1706 342704
Email: sales@magnumcarpanels.co.uk

www.magnumclassicminipanels.co.uk

MINI SPECIALISTS
ARDS ROVER – MINI CENTRE NORTHERN IRELAND 028 9181 3337 www.ulsterminispare.com
ARTTUS  LINCOLN 01427 788910 www.midnightclassicminis.co.uk
AUTOCOMPETITION SPARES WORCESTER 01886 884354
AUTO CRASH PARTS BOLTON 01204 704999 www.autocrashparts.co.uk
AUTOPARTS PANELS  SCOTLAND 0141 950 4000 www.autopartsuk.com
AVOLUTION MOTORSPORTS DERBYSHIRE 07875 209231
B.P.G. MOTORSPORT BEDFORDSHIRE 01234 709343 www.bpgmotorsport.co.uk
B.S. SUPPLIES STAFFORDSHIRE 01782 819638 www.bs-supplies.co.uk
BULL MOTIF SPARES LTD WINCHCOMBE 01242 609598 www.bullmotif.com
CARZ 2 LTD  WORCESTERSHIRE 01684 565882 www.carz2.co.uk
CLASSIC PANEL COMPANY LANCASHIRE 07746 916154 www.classicpanelcompany.com
DAYTONA PERFORMANCE BIRMINGHAM 0121 433 3174
DIRECT PANELS SCOTLAND 0141 332 3335 www.directpanels.co.uk
GEORGE BARBER STOCKTON ON TEES 01642 676866 www.georgebarberpanels.co.uk
HUDDERSFIELD SPARES LTD  YORKSHIRE 01484 658524 www.minispares-online.co.uk
J.K. SUPPLIES BURNLEY 01254 871869
M C TRADING  KENT 01732 742881 www.classiccarpartsdirect.co.uk
MINI CENTRE BERKSHIRE  OXFORDSHIRE 01491 629287 www.minicentreberskshire.co.uk
MINIMAIL  GLOUCESTERSHIRE 01989 720111 www.minimail.co.uk
MINI MINE STOKE 01782 595999 www.minimine.co.uk
MINI R US HAMPSHIRE 01962 712667 www.minisuperstore.co.uk
MINI SPARES CENTRE  LONDON / SOUTHEAST 01707 607700 www.minispares.com
MINI SPORT PADIHAM 01282 778731 www.minisport.com
M-MACHINE  NORTH EAST 01325 381300 www.m-machine.co.uk
MONTGOMERY MOTORSPORT IRELAND 028 8654 9851 www.montgomery-motorsport.co.uk
MOSS LONDON  MIDDLESEX 020 8867 2020 www.moss-europe.co.uk
MOUNT PANELS LEEDS 0113 236 0360 www.mountpanelsleeds.co.uk
OLD SKOOL MINIS  BIRMINGHAM 0121 356 7546 www.oldskoolminis.co.uk
OXFORD MINI RESTORATION OXFORD 07504 186 441
P & L MINIS  THURNSCOE 01709 889922 www.plminishop.com
SELECTIVE MINI SPARES SOUTH WALES 01446 744619 www.selectiveminispares.co.uk
SOMERFORD MINI LTD  CHIPPENHAM 01249 721421 www.somerford-mini.co.uk
TAYLOR MOTORS - EAST COAST CLASSICS NORFOLK 07899 727541
THE MINI DOOR CO WEST LANCS / FLYDE 01995 672233 www.theminidoor.co.uk
WEST MIDLAND AMERICAN VEHICLE WOLVERHAMPTON 01902 798840 www.american-vehicles.com

MINI SPECIALISTS (OVERSEAS)
7 HEAVEN CLASSICS NETHERLANDS 0031 (0) 737 070069
ALL 4 CLASSIC  PORTUGAL 0035 1258338281 www.all4mini.com
ALLBRIT AUTOMOTIVE PARTS  GERMANY 0049 (0) 5141 4870880 www.allbrit.de
ALLPARTS CLASSIC FRANCE 0033 977581108 www.allpartsclassic.com
ANGLO PARTS  BELGIUM 0032 (0) 15423783 www.angloparts.com
BODYSHOPAUTOPLAATWERK NETHERLANDS 0031 (0) 593 540792 www.bodyshopcarpanels.com
BRITTIOSA FINLAND 0500 606371 www.brittiosa.com
DR. DOOLIN PRODUCTION CANADA 001 9057883298 www.dr-doolin.com
EDSPORT RALLY SUPPLIES EAST IRELAND 00353 868139182 www.edsportrallysupplies.ie
JANA MOTORS F:a SWEDEN +460705951014 www.janamotors.se 
LIMORA  GERMANY 0049 (0) 2683 7063 www.limora.com
MASCOT CENTRE  DENMARK 0045 38414190 www.mgcenter.dk
MINI CENTRE BEN VAN LEEUWEN  NETHERLANDS 0031 172573478 www.benvanleeuwen.com
MINI MANIA USA 01 530 470 8300 www.minimania.com
MINI SHOP BELGIUM 0032 57339168 www.mini-shop.be
RESTORATION MINI OKLAHOMA 001 918 4096370 www.restorationmini.com
THE LITTLE CAR SHOP  FRANCE 0033 680226761 www.thelittlecarshop.com

Find us on facebook at www.facebook.com/magnumclassiccarpanels


